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STREAM
No Of Student 

Appeared
No Of Student 

Passed
% Passed

BAHF 393 339 86.00
BAGF 121 82 68.00
BAMF 31 26 84.00
BAHM 223 178 80.00
BAGM 165 100 61.00
BAMM 14 12 86.00
BSCHF 278 231 83.00
BSCGF 26 22 85.00
BSCMF 16 16 100.00
BSCHM 381 292 77.00
BSCGM 63 50 79.00
BSCMM 26 21 81.00

MAX MIN AVG

BAHF 8.434 5.135 6.873
BAGF 7.261 4.891 6.031
BAMF 9.195 6.284 7.376
BAHM 8.303 5.196 6.656
BAGM 7.368 4.893 5.967
BAMM 7.826 5.819 6.785
BSCHF 9.002 5.266 7.146
BSCGF 8.666 6.769 7.507
BSCMF 8.944 6.278 7.491
BSCHM 8.931 5.043 7.071
BSCGM 9.066 5.339 6.981
BSCMM 8.153 6.18 7.399

All Students Appeared For SEM-VI,2024 CCF

No. Of Students Appeared
No. Of Students Passed

C.U. FINAL EXAMINATION 2024,SEM-VI CBCS
Details Study

STREAM/GENDER WISE SGPA
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MAX MIN AVG

BNGA 7.865 5.262 6.684 75
ENGA 7.886 5.307 6.572 158
HISA 7.767 5.901 6.870 58
JORA 8.191 5.885 7.307 80
PHIA 8.319 5.463 6.626 31
PLSA 8.434 5.772 7.135 56
PSYA 7.905 5.142 6.527 80
SANA 7.93 5.135 5.962 22
SOCA 8.109 5.879 7.175 56
CMEV 9.195 5.819 7.189 45
BCMA 8.517 5.373 7.220 39
BOTA 8.133 5.266 6.634 25
CEMA 8.897 6.222 7.500 44
CMSA 9.002 5.043 6.980 47
ECOA 8.525 5.52 7.383 47
ELTA 7.782 6.086 6.927 13
ENVA 8.747 5.776 7.504 23
GELA 8.931 5.937 7.742 35
GEOA 7.753 5.502 6.700 70
MCBA 8.719 5.952 7.211 62
MTMA 8.62 5.306 6.836 60
PHSA 8.092 5.371 6.828 51
PSYA 7.905 5.142 6.527 80
STSA 8.833 5.659 7.095 72
ZOOA 8.916 5.227 6.946 71
IFFV 8.944 6.18 7.439 42

BA

BSC

SUBJECT WISE SGPA
SGPA

STREAM
HONOURS 
SUBJECT
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Toppers Details , C.U. Final Exam 2024,SEM-VI CBCS 
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BA 

BNGA 7.865 499 212012-11 0236 012-1212-0058-21 BITHI NASKAR 

ENGA 7.886 517 212012-11 0258 012-1212-0175-21 LINA BISAI 

HISA 7.767 383 212012-11 0096 012-1211-0221-21 SREEMOYEE BHATTACHARYYA 

JORA 8.191 841 212012-21 0161 012-1112-0527-21 SAYANTAN BODHAK 

PHIA 8.319 396 212012-11 0113 012-1211-0270-21 ANUSKA ROY 

PLSA 8.434 401 212012-11 0122 012-1211-0296-21 SANCHARI PANDIT 

PSYA 7.905 1233 213012-11 0281 012-1211-1716-21 PRIYA MONDAL 

SANA 7.93 536 212012-11 0282 012-1212-0360-21 SHILPA HALDER 

SOCA 8.109 424 212012-11 0150 012-1211-0376-21 ARANYEE BHATTACHARYA 

CMEV 9.195 690 212012-13 0001 012-1211-1517-21 PROTISTHA MOZUMDER 
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BSC 

BCMA 8.517 1263 213012-11 0313 012-1211-1854-21 TAMALI DAS 

BOTA 8.133 1030 213012-11 0025 012-1211-0612-21 SANJUKTA MONDAL 

CEMA 8.897 1099 213012-11 0110 012-1211-0846-21 RITWIKA SAMADDAR 

CMSA 9.002 1204 213012-11 0242 012-1212-0950-21 SHREYA DAS 

ECOA 8.525 1064 213012-11 0067 012-1211-0731-21 SARANYA BHATTACHARYYA 

ELTA 7.782 1150 213012-11 0171 012-1211-1059-21 ANKITA PATRA 

ENVA 8.747 1157 213012-11 0178 012-1211-1076-21 ARCHITA CHATTERJEE 

GELA 8.931 1492 213012-21 0216 012-1111-1098-21 ANIK ROY 

GEOA 7.753 1336 213012-21 0001 012-1111-0539-21 GLENN GOMES 

MCBA 8.719 1118 213012-11 0135 012-1211-0962-21 SWATI KUNDU 

MTMA 8.62 1111 213012-11 0127 012-1211-0912-21 POOJA GHOSH 

PHSA 8.092 1385 213012-21 0068 012-1111-0783-21 PRAMITH MUKHERJEE 

PSYA 7.905 1233 213012-11 0281 012-1211-1716-21 PRIYA MONDAL 

STSA 8.833 1461 213012-21 0177 012-1111-1022-21 TANMOY NATH 

ZOOA 8.916 1357 213012-21 0034 012-1111-0650-21 UJJAL MANDAL 

IFFV 8.944 1323 213012-13 0007 012-1211-1573-21 ANANNYA DEY 



Exam Statistics 

STREAM No. of student Appeared No. of student passed % passed 

MA 33 28 84.848 

MSC 84 68 80.952 

C.U. FINAL EXAMINATION 2024 
Analysis of Post Graduate Results

No. of student Appeared 117 
82.051 

No. of student passed 96 
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STREAM/GENDER WISE CGPA 

STREAM 

CGPA 

MAX MIN AVG 

MA(M) 5.36 4.84 5.100 

MA(F) 6.23 5.31 5.770 

MSC(M) 8.12 5.5 6.810 
  MSC(F) 8.39 5.29 6.840 

C.U. FINAL EXAMINATION 2024 
Analysis of Post Graduate Results
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  SUBJECT WISE CGPA 

STREAM SUBJECT 
CGPA 

Appeared 
  

MAX MIN AVG 

M.A. BENGALI 6.23 4.84 5.535 33   

M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE 8.39 6.67 7.530 16 

M.Sc. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 7.22 5.29 6.255 14 

M.Sc. GEOGRAPHY 7.11 5.58 6.345 27 

M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 7.29 5.5 6.395 27 

C.U. FINAL EXAMINATION 2024 
Analysis of Post Graduate Results
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C.U. FINAL EXAMINATION 2024 
Analysis of Post Graduate Results

TOPPERS DETAILS, C.U. FINAL EXAM  2024 

STREAM SUBJECT CGPA ROLL NO.  REGISTRATION NO. NAME 

M.A. BENGALI 6.23 012/BNG/221010 013-1211-0199-18 Disha Chakraborty 

M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE 8.39 012/CSC/221007 012-1211-0977-19 Prachi  Bhattacharjee 

M.Sc. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 7.22 012/ENV/221010 012-1111-1066-19 Rohit k. Singh 

M.Sc. GEOGRAPHY 7.11 012/GEO/221003 012-1211-1019-19 Anindita Das 

M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 7.29 012/ZOO/221010 146-1211-0441-19 Koyena Das 




